
Fundraiser/Event Date Contact Home Number Cell Number E-mail 
Magazine Sale August Sue Jansen 814-885-6811 sjansen007@yahoo.com

Lisa Daghir
Marianna Hoagie Sale 10/24-11/7 p/u: 11/21 Holly Eckert 814-335-2178 hollye27@yahoo.com

3/13-3/27 p/u: 4/10 Cathy Bille 814-594-9036 scottcathybille@windstream.net
Elementary Christmas Store December MaryLyn Carnovale 814-335-6197 paulnml@yahoo.com
Middle School Christmas Auction December Clare Hoffman 
Easter Candy Sale Spring Mary Steele steelem@eccss.org
Race for Education Spring Tricia Bauer 814-594-4004 dudeb3@windstream.net

Jill Kaul
Bonnie Pearson 623-556-3160 bonnie@thepearsonweb.com
Mary Lynn Carnovale

Sacred Heart PTO Bingo 1st Friday/monthly Ann Caskey, Co-Chair 814-512-3043 melannc@windstream.net
except July Darlene Buttery, Co-Chair 814-594-1343

Kim Kim, Co-Chair 814-594-1688 whisperingbear@windstream.net
Lou Radkowski, Computer Program 518-366-1066 louradkowski@hotmail.com
Jessica Fritz, Volunteers 814-512-1815 rjfalf@yahoo.com

ECCSS Clothing Sale September Lou Radkowski 518-366-1066 louradkowski@hotmail.com
Middle School Halloween Party October Jessica Fritz 814-512-1815 rjfalf@yahoo.com
Middle School St. Patty's Day Party Spring Jean Kirst 814-594-5568 jdkirst@windstream.net

Kim Kim 814-594-1688 whisperingbear@windstream.net
Elementary Movie Nights Cathy Dornish thornbush@windstream.net
Women's Winterfest March Bonnie Pearson 623-556-31060 bonnie@thepearsonweb.com

Elena Radkowski elenam73@aol.com
8th Grade Graduation Social/Party Looking for 7th grade parents to chair event
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